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Cokoladova tretra 2023

(193) 300m - Dievcata 2012-2013 :: Beh F

#

1
2
3

Meno

KMETOVA Jazmina
HORNAKOVA Natalia
CEBOVA Michaela
CIZIKOVA Nina

Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 8:57

Nar.

2013
2013
2012
2013

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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